EZ T&F 1990-2006

2010 Plano Track & Field of Dreams Invitational Assignments

Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

O~NO O WNPRE O~NO O WNPRE O~NO O WNPRE O~NO O WNPRE

A WN PR

0 N O O

1: Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

14.2 409 Amy Swanson * Somonauk
13.98 440 Cecille Kalafut « Westmont

13.6 221 Caitlyn Kowalewski « Mendota
12.90 276 Tachae Miles « Plano
13.34 372 Dani Pearson « Sandwich

13.7 123 Deanna Jiminez * Aurora Christian
14.79 165 Darian Payne - Lisle

Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
NT 439 Kyleigh Heller « Westmont
14.5 213 Lauren Brunohueler « Mendota
13.5 370 Justine Moore « Sandwich
13.20 264 Nancy Boring ¢ Plano
13.26 128 Lisa Rodriquez « Aurora Christian
13.8 407 Kaitlyn Peluse « Somonauk
14.87 172 Christina Yau ¢ Lisle

2: Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
12.29 101 Quientin Boston « Aurora Christian
12.04 320 Jake Lurz « Sandwich
11.81 142 Nick Leonard e Lisle
11.1 181 Alex Caruso * Mendota
11.59 237 J.J. Cannon ¢ Plano
11.96 423 Chris McDermott « Westmont
12.8 397 Edward Tuma « Somonauk

Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.9 393 Arron Olson « Somonauk

12.0 104 Dan Earwood ¢ Aurora Christian
11.81 248 Taivon Miles « Plano

11.5 197 Travis Martinson « Mendota
11.54 148 Jack Stephens ¢ Lisle
11.81 346 Joe Worley « Sandwich
NT 419 James Flynn « Westmont

3: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

20.0 226 Kailyn Miller « Mendota
18.08 167 Caroline Smith ¢ Lisle

16.09 119 Mackenzie Bollinger ¢ Aurora
Christian
17.8 406 Rylie Olson « Somonauk

19.82 275 Hannah McGee ¢ Plano
21.68 384 Cheryl Welte « Sandwich
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

NT 412 Abigail Weismiller « Somonauk
18.25 125 Sage Millard « Aurora Christian
16.53 278 Olivia Moody ¢ Plano
16.54 370 Justine Moore * Sandwich

19.3 229 Madeline Piller « Mendota

4: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

2251 116 Andrew Tenant ¢ Aurora Christian
18.9 189 Trevor Humphrey « Mendota

15.27 243 Joseph Jones ¢ Plano

17.94 330 Dustin Pellegrini « Sandwich

19.54 135 Jon Early « Lisle

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

NT 420 Ray Honore « Westmont
19.22 107 Jarred Harrell « Aurora Christian
16.24 339 Mike Stone « Sandwich
17.05 253 Cesar Ocon ¢ Plano
20.2 198 Alex Miller « Mendota

5: Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
NT 439 Kyleigh Heller « Westmont
29.9 409 Amy Swanson ¢ Somonauk
28.41 171 Danyale Worsham ¢ Lisle

26.54 119 Mackenzie Bollinger ¢ Aurora
Christian
28.24 372 Dani Pearson ¢ Sandwich

29.8 285 Lizy Urbina « Plano
32.0 225 Peri McConville « Mendota

Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
NT 440 Cecille Kalafut « Westmont

30.1 410 Melinda Swanson * Somonauk
28.74 360 Jordan Flowers ¢« Sandwich
27.63 128 Lisa Rodriquez * Aurora Christian
28.01 170 Kelsey Wilhelm « Lisle
29.51 274 Yvette Martinez « Plano

31.6 220 Taylor Kettleborough « Mendota
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6: Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

24.7 177 Rey Arteaga » Mendota
24.14 148 Jack Stephens ¢ Lisle
23.29 110 Kyle Kayzar « Aurora Christian
23.97 346 Joe Worley « Sandwich
2453 248 Taivon Miles ¢ Plano
25.6 397 Edward Tuma ¢ Somonauk

Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

25.7 393 Arron Olson « Somonauk
24.77 144 Andrew Populorum ¢ Lisle
24.03 295 Marty Campos * Sandwich
23.47 103 Sean Culp « Aurora Christian
23.5 179 Nate Bradford « Mendota
24.48 421 Morris Jaspers « Westmont
25.52 240 Jason Contreras ¢« Plano

7: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

11:20.81 Relay Team ¢ Plano

10:58.84 Relay Team » Westmont
10:50.2 Relay Team « Somonauk
10:45.5 Relay Team » Mendota

11:22.91 Relay Team « Sandwich

8: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

8:53.0 Relay Team « Aurora Christian
8:49.52 Relay Team ¢ Plano
9:29.29 Relay Team « Sandwich
8:47.97 Relay Team ¢ Lisle
9:01.55 Relay Team « Somonauk
8:15.56 Relay Team » Westmont
8:56.0 Relay Team » Mendota

Lane Seed

O~NO O WNPRE

O~NO O WNPRE

11: Girls 3200 Meter

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

12: Boys 3200 Meter

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Bib#

Name « Team

9: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

57.6
55.8
53.59
52.90
53.02
53.64
56.8

Relay Team « Mendota

Relay Team « Somonauk
Relay Team « Aurora Christian
Relay Team « Plano

Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Sandwich

Relay Team « Westmont

10: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

46.88
45.95

44.4
45.40
46.86
46.98

Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Plano

Relay Team « Mendota

Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Westmont
Relay Team « Aurora Christian

12:14.99
12:15.19
12:27.97
12:59.0
13:03.0
13:09.0
13:50.10
14:13.12
14:25.00
15:00.0
15:00.0
NT

437
435
168
411
400
118
375
365
158
228
216
126

Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Sara Barry « Westmont

Kate Arndt « Westmont

Sarah Spiel ¢ Lisle

Jaimie Towle « Somonauk
Megan Costanzo « Somonauk
Amy Berger ¢ Aurora Christian
Gail Rogers « Sandwich

April Jennings ¢ Sandwich
Renee DeSitter ¢ Lisle

Hannah Morris « Mendota
Cera Donahue * Mendota
Sarina Oleson ¢ Aurora Christian

9:51.87
10:00.17
10:01.65
10:25.00
10:53.68

11:00.0

11:20.5

11:26.1

11:45.0

12:19.0

12:45.0

415
414
298
307
131
250
211
208
102
141
246

Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Kevin Barnacle « Westmont
Henry Arndt « Westmont
Stephen Clark « Sandwich
Mike Gaydos ¢ Sandwich
Alex Begley « Lisle

Michael Miller « Plano
Jacob Weeks « Mendota
Ethan Sack « Mendota

Kyle Culp ¢ Aurora Christian
Zach Lange - Lisle

Alfonso Macias ¢ Plano
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17: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 2:35.89
8 (12)  2:47.0
12 (13) 2:57.05
16 (14)

3 (21) 2:35.8
7 (22) 2:46.59
11 (23) 2:56.00
15 (24)

2 (31) 2:35.2
6 (32) 2:45.1
10 (33) 2:55.2
14 (34)6:01:00.0
1 (41) 2:35.10
5 (42) 2:44.62
9 (43)  2:48.0
13 (44) 3:13.61

436
280
151

404
442
271

399
222
232
127
356
371
118
157

Maureen Bailey « Westmont
Sarah Savage * Plano
Jessica Abenante ¢ Lisle

Mora Novey » Somonauk
Chloe Marshinski « Westmont
Katie Hallenbeck ¢ Plano

Emily Clark « Somonauk
Linnea Leonard « Mendota
Kalli Scheppers ¢« Mendota
Anna Pape ¢ Aurora Christian
Victoria DeFily « Sandwich
Megan Olson * Sandwich
Amy Berger ¢ Aurora Christian
Vanessa Del Real ¢ Lisle

18: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 2:09.18
8 (12) 2:11.52
12 (13) 2:14.9
16 (14)

3 (21)  2:08.0
7 (22) 2:114
11 (23) 2:13.1
15 (24)

2 (31) 2:07.28
6 (32) 2:11.0
10 (33) 2:13.0
14 (34) 2:18.1
1 (35)

5 (41) 2:06.15
9 (42)  2:10.0
13 (43) 2:12.0
17 (44) 2:14.93
18 (45)

132
138
199

251
105
209

421
395
388
428

313
261
111
305

Greg Danner -« Lisle
Grant Fitzgerald « Lisle
Adam Morris « Mendota

Adam Morello « Plano
Jake Gehman ¢ Aurora Christian
Keagan Schmidt « Mendota

Morris Jaspers « Westmont
Nathan Rogers « Somonauk
Art Connolley « Somonauk
R.J. Pleva » Westmont

Coleton Hulon « Sandwich

T.K. Williams ¢ Plano

Nate McNamara * Aurora Christian
Joe Gaesser  Sandwich

19: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:06.2

1:56.6
1:53.96
1:51.28
1:53.67
1:56.10
2:04.72

0o ~NOO O, WNPE

Relay Team » Mendota

Relay Team « Somonauk
Relay Team « Aurora Christian
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢« Plano

Relay Team « Sandwich

Relay Team « Westmont

20: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:38.25
1:37.4
1:34.2

1:36.28

1:37.74

1:41.41

0O ~NOO O, WNPE

Relay Team « Sandwich

Relay Team ¢« Plano

Relay Team » Mendota

Relay Team « Aurora Christian
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team « Westmont

Bib#
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21: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:12.18
1:10.9
1:11.95
1:16.0

O~NO O WNPRE

172
410
154
224

Christina Yau - Lisle

Melinda Swanson « Somonauk
Kristi Agne ¢ Lisle

Grace McConville « Mendota

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:08.62

1:06.0
1:03.71
1:00.53

AWN R

1:01.0
1:04.00
1:07.92

1:09.4

oo ~NO O

364
217
440
119

285
275
369
403

Ashley Gusman ¢ Sandwich
Lexi Faber « Mendota
Cecille Kalafut « Westmont

Mackenzie Bollinger ¢ Aurora
Christian
Lizy Urbina « Plano

Hannah McGee ¢ Plano
Bri Miller « Sandwich
Karrah Kuykendall « Somonauk

22: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

57.76
56.96
55.8
56.1
57.68
58.8

0o ~NOO O, WNPE

247
244
309
414
133
397

Michael McGee ¢ Plano
Dylan Klatt « Plano

Ben Hebel « Sandwich
Henry Arndt « Westmont
Robbie Dean ¢ Lisle
Edward Tuma ¢ Somonauk

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

55.4
54.61
54.00

52.9
53.97
54.42
54.92

55.6

0O ~NOO O, WNPE

180
109
103
182
422
313
143
396

Evan Carroll « Mendota

Nate Jensen ¢ Aurora Christian
Sean Culp ¢ Aurora Christian
Justin Delhotal « Mendota
Kamaron Lowe ¢ Westmont
Coleton Hulon « Sandwich
Mitch McCarthy e Lisle

Joseph Tuburan « Somonauk

23: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT
1:01.42
1:01.5

oO~NOThA, WWNE

214
159
216

Emily Cagan » Mendota
Hannah Groce ¢ Lisle
Cera Donahue * Mendota

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

55.7
53.92
52.74
49.24
51.34
53.24
55.69

0O ~NOO O, WNPE

406
125
278
370
356
167
265

Rylie Olson « Somonauk

Sage Millard « Aurora Christian
Olivia Moody ¢ Plano

Justine Moore ¢ Sandwich
Victoria DeFily « Sandwich
Caroline Smith » Lisle

Hannah Campbell « Plano
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢« Team
24: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1 29: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 1
2 2 4:37.01 Relay Team « Sandwich
3 NT 419 James Flynn « Westmont 3 4:32.79 Relay Team - Lisle
4 49.0 207 Marcos Rodriguez « Mendota 4 4:31.4 Relay Team « Somonauk
5 54.71 116 Andrew Tenant * Aurora Christian 5 4:32.02 Relay Team « Plano
6 6 4:33.14 Relay Team « Westmont
7 7 4:50.2 Relay Team « Mendota
8 8

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 47.73 107 Jarred Harrell « Aurora Christian 30: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
2 43.64 420 Ray Honore * Westmont 1 3:49.24 Relay Team « Plano .
3 42.82 339 Mike Stone  Sandwich 2 3:43.86 Relay Team « Sandwich
4 42.38 253 Cesar Ocon ¢ Plano 3 3:38.34 Relay Team « Westmont
5 4255 243 Joseph Jones ¢ Plano 4 3:35.5 Relay Team « Mendota
6 429 185 Jordan Fritz « Mendota 5 3:36.28 Relay Team « Aurora Christian
7 46.13 135 Jon Early « Lisle 6 3:42.42 Relay Team « Lisle
8 48.18 330 Dustin Pellegrini » Sandwich 7 3:48.76 Relay Team « Somonauk
8

25: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 5:39.63 437 Sara Barry « Westmont 3L Girls I._ong Jump -1
2 5:44.53 435 Kate Arndt « Westmont 1 ND 279 Nichole Nelson « Plano
3 5:45.0 231 Haley Sack » Mendota 2 11'00.00" 438 Megan Devine « Westmont
4 5:46.2 378 Laurel Skorup « Sandwich 3 11'09.50" 446 Margaret Scheidel « Westmont
5 5:57.0 399 Emily Clark » Somonauk 4 11'10.50" 354 Jessica Crotty « Sandwich
6 5:59.0 411 Jaimie Towle « Somonauk 5 12'01.00" 222 Linnea Leonard « Mendota
7 6:00.0 127 Anna Pape * Aurora Christian 6  1206.00" 215 Hope Christmann « Mendota
8 6:10.00 270 Karson Greiter » Plano 7 1206.00" 154 Kristi Agne « Lisle
9 6:12.0 118 Amy Berger * Aurora Christian 8 13'05.00" 412 Abigail Weismiller « Somonauk
10 6:12.3 215 Hope Christmann « Mendota 9  1401.00" 156 Audrey Danner - Lisle
11 6:27.51 375 Gail Rogers « Sandwich 10 14'01.00" 274 Yvette Martinez « Plano
11 15'07.00" 360 Jordan Flowers ¢ Sandwich

12 6:51.39 158 Renee DeSitter » Lisle
13 7:41.20 163 Katarina Hoelper « Lisle
14 32: Boys Long Jump -1

15 1 15'05.00" 388 Art Connolley » Somonauk
16 2 15'09.00" 395 Nathan Rogers * Somonauk
3 17'00.00" 186 Nick Haberbush ¢ Mendota

26: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1 4 1701.00" 114 C.J. Schutt * Aurora Christian

1 4:31.87 418 Scott Dvorak ¢« Westmont 5 1702.00" 239 Samuel Collins « Plano

2 4:34.08 415 Kevin Barnacle » Westmont 6  1705.50" 324 Justin Njegovan « Sandwich

3 4:39.35 298 Stephen Clark » Sandwich 7 1707.00" 416 John Crowder  Westmont

4 4:52.0 249 Brandon Miller « Plano 8 17'09.75" 427 Kristofer Pierce « Westmont

5 4:55.0 394 Nathan Pyle « Somonauk 9 18'05.00" 147 Levi Smith « Lisle

6 4:58.0 251 Adam Morello » Plano 10 18'07.00" 207 Marcos Rodriguez « Mendota

7 5:00.0 113 Sam Schuette » Aurora Christian 11 20'01.50" 149 Anthony Ventrella « Lisle

8 5:06.06 305 Joe Gaesser ¢ Sandwich 12 20'02.00" 237 J.J. Cannon ¢ Plano

9 5:06.86 145 Mike Reeves - Lisle 13 20'04.00" 312 Brad Hoffman ¢ Sandwich

10 5:09.7 199 Adam Morris « Mendota

11 5:09.7 208 Ethan Sack « Mendota

12 5:12.20 131 Alex Begley - Lisle

13 5:45.0 392 Dylan Marshall « Somonauk

14 NT 102 Kyle Culp ¢ Aurora Christian

15

16
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33: Girls Triple Jump - 1

ND
24'09.25"
24'11.50"
27'02.00"
27'03.00"
29'00.00"
29'00.75"
29'02.00"
29'07.00"
29'08.00"
33'07.50"
35'09.00"

438 Megan Devine « Westmont
446 Margaret Scheidel « Westmont
154 Kristi Agne - Lisle

354 Jessica Crotty « Sandwich

282 Katie Teichman « Plano

380 Melissa Tassone * Sandwich
167 Caroline Smith « Lisle

221 Caitlyn Kowalewski * Mendota
402 Allison Humes « Somonauk
279 Nichole Nelson ¢ Plano

413 Audrey Weismiller « Somonauk

119 Mackenzie Bollinger « Aurora
Christian

34:

ND
34'00.50"
34'06.00"
35'07.00"
35'09.00"
35'11.50"
36'01.50"
36'09.00"
37'03.50"
38'00.00"
39'09.00"
41'08.25"

Boys Triple Jump - 1

245 Nick Leibundguth « Plano
416 John Crowder « Westmont
247 Michael McGee * Plano

344 Trent Webber « Sandwich
178 Grant Bodmer « Mendota
139 Adam Gleason - Lisle

117 Jake Wert « Aurora Christian
295 Marty Campos ¢ Sandwich
431 A.J. Snyder « Westmont
114 C.J. Schutt « Aurora Christian
179 Nate Bradford « Mendota
149 Anthony Ventrella ¢ Lisle

35: Girls Shot Put - 1

19'06.00"
25'07.00"
25'09.00"
25'10.00"
26'04.00"
27'00.00"
27'09.00"
28'07.00"
29'00.00"
29'05.50"
29'10.00"

447 Karen Todd « Westmont
219 Greggorie Joslin « Mendota
357 Michele Dobbs ¢« Sandwich
152 Vanessa Abenante - Lisle
368 Katie McCoy « Sandwich
444 Annie Reeter « Westmont
262 Bre Bassett ¢ Plano

227 Abigael Morris « Mendota

122 Alyssa Henzel ¢ Aurora Christian

169 Nicole Tillman « Lisle
269 Vanessa Gomez ¢ Plano

36: Boys Shot Put - 1

ND
32'04.00"
33'02.00"
35'10.00"
38'08.00"
40'00.00"
41'06.00"
41'06.50"
41'10.50"
42'01.00"
42'06.00"
42'10.50"
44'07.00"
53'04.00"

104 Dan Earwood ¢ Aurora Christian

389 Justin Fox « Somonauk

385 Lucas Benoit « Somonauk
430 Andres Serritella « Westmont
192 Tom Lamkin « Mendota

256 Andy Porter ¢ Plano

236 Nick Blasing * Plano

150 Dan Wroble ¢ Lisle

106 Dean Griffing « Aurora Christian

304 Nick Futrell « Sandwich

338 Brock Stellmach ¢« Sandwich
130 Terrance Allen « Lisle

201 Pedro Munoz « Mendota
417 Eric Davis « Westmont
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050'08"
058'06"
059'00"
060'07"
062'00"
068'00"
070'04"
073'02"
078'09"
079'03"
080'05"
082'06"
086'07"

37: Girls Discus - 1

447
120
273
152
357
122
348
169
227
444
277
402
234

Karen Todd « Westmont
Madie Cole « Aurora Christian
Jordan Mahara ¢« Plano
Vanessa Abenante ¢ Lisle
Michele Dobbs * Sandwich
Alyssa Henzel « Aurora Christian
Elvira Berisha « Sandwich
Nicole Tillman « Lisle

Abigael Morris « Mendota
Annie Reeter « Westmont
Hannah Moody ¢ Plano
Allison Humes « Somonauk
Lindsey Spriet « Mendota

086'04"
088'00"
097'03"
102'08"
107'05"
109'09"
110'02"
11311"
119'09"
126'03"
134'07"
137'11"
150'01"
165'02"

38: Boys Discus -1

385
424
389
300
254
101
256
114
136
297
192
130
181
417

Lucas Benoit « Somonauk
David McDermott « Westmont
Justin Fox * Somonauk

Brad Craig * Sandwich

Leo Ocon « Plano

Quientin Boston ¢ Aurora Christian
Andy Porter « Plano

C.J. Schutt « Aurora Christian
Lorenzo Esposito ¢ Lisle

Alex Clark « Sandwich

Tom Lamkin « Mendota
Terrance Allen « Lisle

Alex Caruso « Mendota

Eric Davis » Westmont

NH
4'03"

4'06"
4'08"
4'10"
5'00"
5'00"
5'01"
5'02"

39: Girls High Jump - 1

165
124

402
164
281
370
231
278
360

Darian Payne ¢ Lisle

Maggie McNamara « Aurora
Christian
Allison Humes « Somonauk

Kelly O'Connell « Lisle
Sophey Secor ¢ Plano
Justine Moore * Sandwich
Haley Sack « Mendota
Olivia Moody ¢ Plano
Jordan Flowers * Sandwich

NH

NH
4'10"
5'04"
5'05"
5'07"
5'08"
5'08"
5'09"
5'10"
6'04"

40: Boys High Jump -1

427
258
112
344
203
186
422
139
106
243
346

Kristofer Pierce « Westmont
Nick Rotella « Plano

Ryan McQuade ¢ Aurora Christian
Trent Webber « Sandwich

Luke Phalen « Mendota

Nick Haberbush « Mendota
Kamaron Lowe ¢ Westmont
Adam Gleason e Lisle

Dean Griffing « Aurora Christian
Joseph Jones ¢ Plano

Joe Worley « Sandwich
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Name « Team

NH
06'00"
06'60"
07'00"
07'00"
07'06"
07'06"
08'06"
09'00"

41: Girls Pole Vault - 1

129
361
229
226
380
263
275
443
441

Gloria Schmidt « Aurora Christian
Anna Ford ¢ Sandwich

Madeline Piller « Mendota

Kailyn Miller « Mendota

Melissa Tassone « Sandwich
Kayla Boatman ¢ Plano

Hannah McGee * Plano

Erika McCracken « Westmont
Marta Kulich « Westmont

06'06"
08'03"
09'00"
09'00"
10'00"
10'00"
10'06"
11'00"
12'00"
12'00"

42: Boys Pole Vault - 1

433
115
175
206
240
423
235
108
310
332

Taha Tayebali « Westmont

Cody Slamans « Aurora Christian
Griffin Anderson « Mendota
Collin Reeder « Mendota

Jason Contreras * Plano

Chris McDermott « Westmont
Wes Baker ¢ Plano

Billy Howorth « Aurora Christian
Sam Hill « Sandwich

Troy Reddoch « Sandwich

Lane Seed

Bib#

Name « Team
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